STUDENT AGENDA

ENGLISH

English 11A (and new 12A)
(Write For College Handbook)

SCIENCE

Physics Fee
Chemistry Fee
Anatomy Fee
Anatomy Lab Manual Workbook
Biology/Accel Bio Fee

FOREIGN LANGUAGE

Spanish | Fee

Spanish |1 Fee
Dictionary

Spanish 111 Fee

Practice Makes Perfect
(Also used for Span 1V)

Spanish IV Fee
French | Bien dit! (red)
French Il Bien dit! (blue)

French I11/1V Deuxieme Livre

HISTORY

Current Issues Fee

STUDENT FEES
Galion High School 2012-2013

5.00

$25.00

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$24.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$15.00

$15.00
$11.00
$10.00
$13.00
$13.00

$15.00

$11.00

ART

Artl Fee
Drawing II/111 Fee
Painting Il Fee
Painting 1 Fee
Ceramics 11/ Fee
Graphic Arts Fee

Advanced Visual Art Fee

CAREER PATHWAYS

Health Foundations Fee
Media Communications Fee

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE

Teens Only Fee
Independent Living Fee
Healthy Gourmet Fee
Creative Nutrition Fee

INDUSTRIAL ARTS

Drafting I Fee
Drafting 11 Fee
Drafting 111 (EO) Fee
Electronics | Fee
Industrial Tech | Fee
Industrial Tech 11 /111 Fee

$25.00
$20.00
$24.00
$25.00
$30.00
$22.00
$22.00

$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00

$30.00

$50.00



