STUDENT FEES Galion High School 2012-2013

STUDENT AGENDA	5.00	ART		
		Art I	Fee	\$25.00
		Drawing II/III	Fee	\$20.00
ENGLISH English 11A (and new 12A) (Write For College Handbook)		Painting II	Fee	\$24.00
		Painting III	Fee	\$25.00
	\$25.00	Ceramics II/III	Fee	\$30.00
		Graphic Arts	Fee	\$22.00
		Advanced Visual Art	Fee	\$22.00

SCIENCE

Spanish I

Spanish II

Spanish III

Spanish IV

FOREIGN LANGUAGE

Dictionary

French I Bien dit! (red)

French II Bien dit! (blue)

French III/IV Deuxieme Livre

Practice Makes Perfect

(Also used for Span IV)

Physics Fee \$10.00 Chemistry Fee \$15.00 Anatomy Fee \$15.00 Anatomy Lab Manual Workbook \$24.00 Biology/Accel Bio Fee \$10.00

Fee

Fee

Fee

Fee

\$11.00

\$10.00

\$13.00

\$13.00

\$15.00

CAREER PATHWAYS

Health Foundations	Fee	\$5.00
Media Communications	Fee	\$10.00

\$10.00 \$15.00

\$20.00 \$20.00

FAMILY & CONSUMER SCIENCE

	Teens Only	Fee	
	Independent Living	Fee	
\$10.00	Healthy Gourmet	Fee	
	Creative Nutrition	Fee	
\$10.00			
\$15.00			
\$15.00	INDUSTRIAL ARTS		

INDUSTRIAL ARTS

Drafting I Drafting II Drafting III (EO) Electronics I	Fee Fee Fee Fee	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$20.00
Industrial Tech I	Fee	\$30.00
Industrial Tech II /III	Fee	\$50.00

HISTORY

Current Issues	Fee	\$11.00
----------------	-----	---------